
II TAÇA NORARMAS AC
Result_P10_Geral

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MOREIRA Domingos 7139   STP   97   97   89   93   91   94    561  (12x)

2 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   91   91   92   93   96   91    554  (9x)

3 PAZ Luis 6350   STP   91   95   91   93   94   88    552  (6x)

4 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   93   93   90   88   92   93    549  (8x)

5 SILVA Alfredo 13315   BFC   93   92   86   94   90   93    548  (6x)

6 REGO Jorge 13965   STP   90   90   93   91   92   90    546  (7x)

7 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   88   90   92   85   89   96    540  (11x)

8 COSTA Luis 14500   ARDBA   89   88   88   91   93   86    535  (6x)

9 SAMPAIO David 14653   CTGaia   88   81   86   91   90   90    526  (3x)

10 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   85   91   86   90   83   88    523  (11x)

11 MOREIRA Tiago 14786   CTF   86   90   88   85   89   82    520  (0x)

12 DIAS Abel 14184   acrFM   92   83   87   87   85   83    517  (7x)

13 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   91   84   87   85   83   85    515  (5x)

14 SILVA José 14801   acrFM   83   84   83   82   83   91    506  (0x)

15 ALVES Alcino 14196   acrFM   80   81   88   78   86   82    495  (2x)

16 SILVA Jose 1498   CTF   89   80   81   79   88   78    495  (2x)

17 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   57   54   67   65   54   53    350  (0x)
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II TAÇA NORARMAS AC
Result_P10_HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MOREIRA Domingos 7139   STP   97   97   89   93   91   94    561  (12x)

2 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   91   91   92   93   96   91    554  (9x)

3 PAZ Luis 6350   STP   91   95   91   93   94   88    552  (6x)

4 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   93   93   90   88   92   93    549  (8x)

5 SILVA Alfredo 13315   BFC   93   92   86   94   90   93    548  (6x)

6 REGO Jorge 13965   STP   90   90   93   91   92   90    546  (7x)

7 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   88   90   92   85   89   96    540  (11x)

8 COSTA Luis 14500   ARDBA   89   88   88   91   93   86    535  (6x)

9 SAMPAIO David 14653   CTGaia   88   81   86   91   90   90    526  (3x)

10 MOREIRA Tiago 14786   CTF   86   90   88   85   89   82    520  (0x)

11 SILVA José 14801   acrFM   83   84   83   82   83   91    506  (0x)
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II TAÇA NORARMAS AC
Result_P10_HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   85   91   86   90   83   88    523  (11x)

2 DIAS Abel 14184   acrFM   92   83   87   87   85   83    517  (7x)

3 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   91   84   87   85   83   85    515  (5x)

4 ALVES Alcino 14196   acrFM   80   81   88   78   86   82    495  (2x)

5 SILVA Jose 1498   CTF   89   80   81   79   88   78    495  (2x)

6 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   57   54   67   65   54   53    350  (0x)
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II TAÇA NORARMAS AC
Result_P10_Senhoras

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 TENDER Laura 14094   STP   83   89   89   80   81   88    510  (2x)

2 SOARES Maria 13127   CTF   57   70   56   74   60   57    374  (0x)
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